
7701 E 21st St
Indianapolis, IN 46219  
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Ensuring People with Disabilities Can 

Dream It. Live It. 

Menu of
Opportunities  



Take a moment to review the many opportunities to support Noble & the 4,400+ children & adults with disabilities 
whose lives we touch each year. Your company will enjoy tangible marketing benefits through your Corporate 

Sponsorship(s). Contact Lizzie at e.evans@mynoblelife.org or 317.413.1796 to confirm your selections.

Gourmet box lunch; 18 holes of golf on gorgeous course; dinner; opportunities to win giveaways & door prizes.

What a fabulous day we have planned for our annual Noble Golf Classic at Sagamore Golf Club. Golfers 
will enjoy an early lunch before 18 holes on a Jack Nicklaus signature course, hospitality holes along 
the way, a raffle, prizes, a Silent Auction, hors d’oeuvres, an open bar & more. 

r  ST. ANDREWS TITLE SPONSOR  |  $10,000
Logo & naming rights (“your company’s” Noble Golf Classic) on website & promotional materials; signage; VIP parking; reserved table 
at dinner; recognized in e-newsletter & Annual Report; 2 foursomes.

r  AUGUSTA SPONSOR  |  $5,000
Logo/name on website, promo materials, signage, e-newsletter & Annual Report; reserved table; 2 foursomes.

r  DINNER SPONSOR  |  $3,500
Name on website, promo materials, e-newsletter & Annual Report; signage; logo on dinner tables; 1 foursome.

r  PEBBLE BEACH, BEVERAGE CART & BAR SPONSOR  |  $2,500
Name on website, promo materials, e-newsletter & Annual Report; signage; 1 foursome.

r  PUTTING CONTEST SPONSOR  |  $1,000
Name on website, promo materials, e-newsletter & Annual Report; signage on all beverage carts/putting green.

r  TEE/HOLE SPONSOR  |  $300
Logo on course signage; event signage & listing in promotional materials.

r  FOURSOME  |   $1,500

The preview gala to the Indiana Flower & Patio Show, our annual Noble Evening in the Garden features 
specialties from top local restaurants, live music, entertainment, a fantastic silent auction & so much more.

r  TITLE SPONSOR  |  $10,000
Logo & naming rights (“your company’s” Noble Evening in the Garden) on invitation, website & promotional 
materials; private garden suite; large logo on sponsorship banner; signage; company recognized in 
e-newsletter & Annual Report; 5 social media blasts; 40 tickets.

r  PRESENTING SPONSOR   |  $7,500
Logo & naming rights (Noble Evening in the Garden presented by “your company”) on invitation, website & promotional materials; 
private garden suite; large logo on sponsorship banner; signage; company recognized in e-newsletter & Annual Report; 5 social media 
blasts; 30 tickets.

r  ENTERTAINMENT SPONSORS   |  $5,000
Logo on Noble Evening in the Garden website; company recogized on website, promotional materials, e-newsletter & Annual Report; 
private garden suite; medium logo on sponsorship banner; signage; 3 social media blasts, 20 tickets.

r  GARDEN SPONSOR  |  $2,500
Logo on Noble Evening in the Garden website; company recognized on website, promotional materials, e-newsletter & Annual 
Report; private garden suite; small logo on sponsorship banner; signage; 2 social media blasts; 10 tickets.

r  BAR SPONSOR  |  $1,500
Logo on Noble Evening in the Garden website; company recognized on website, promotional materials, e-newsletter & Annual 
Report; signage; 1 social media blast; 6 tickets.

r  LANDSCAPE CONTRACTOR SPONSOR  |   $1,500
Logo on Noble Evening in the Garden website; company recognized on website, e-newsletter & Annual Report; 2 tickets.
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Noble announces our Annual Award Winners with a full-page ad on the back cover of IBJ, spotlighting the 
individuals, companies & organizations that further our mission while 
offering tremendous marketing opportunities for our sponsors.

r  TITLE SPONSOR  |  $7,500
Logo & naming rights (“your company” proudly congratulates this year’s awards winners) on the ad, 
website & social media blasts; signage & recognition at Raising the Stakes for Noble; 10 Noble Evening in 
the Garden tickets; signage at the Award Winners garden; recognized in e-newsletter & Annual Report.

r  PRESENTING SPONSOR   |  $4,000
Logo & naming rights (this year’s awards are presented by “your company”) on the ad, website & social media blasts; signage & 
recognition at Raising the Stakes for Noble; 6 tickets to Noble Evening in the Garden; signage at the Award Winners garden; 
recognized in e-newsletter & Annual Report. 

r  AWARD SPONSOR  |  $1,000
Logo/name on the ad, website & social media; 2 tickets to Noble Evening in the Garden; name on signage at the Award Winners 
Garden recognized in e-newsletter & Annual Report..

r  CORPORATE PARTNER  |  $500
Logo/name on the ad, website & social media; recognized in e-newsletter & Annual Report.

You can bet our annual Raising the Stakes for Noble is a fantastic night of Las Vegas-style casino games, 
magicians, live music & more. Gaming hosted by Sertoma Club of Broad Ripple.

r  TITLE SPONSOR  |  $10,000
Logo & naming rights (“your company’s” Raising the Stakes for Noble) on invitation, website & promo 
materials; opportunity for company rep to address guests; full-page ad in program; signage at registration & 
event stage; recognized in e-newsletter & Annual Report; 20 tickets.

r  PRESENTING SPONSOR   |  $5,000
Logo & naming rights (Raising the Stakes for Noble presented by “your company”) on invitation, website & promotional materials; 
logo on invitation & poster; opportunity for company rep to address guests; full-page ad in program; signage; recognized in 
e-newsletter & Annual Report; 20 tickets.

r  CASINO, DINNER & BAR SPONSOR   |   $2,500
Naming rights (ie Casino presented by “your company”) on invitation, website & promotional materials; logo on invitation & poster; 
half-page ad in program; signage; recognized in e-newsletter & Annual Report; 10 tickets.

r  GAMING CHIPS SPONSOR  |  $1,500
Signage at registration & in Casino; recognized on website, e-newsletter, Annual Report & social media; 4 tickets.

r  CORPORATE TABLE  |  $1,000
Logo/name on the table, program, on-screen, website, Annual Report, e-newsletter & social media; 10 tickets.

r  Game Table Sponsor (Craps, Roulette)  |  $1,000
Signage on game table; recognition in program, website, Annual Report, e-newsletter & social media; 4 tickets.

r  Game Table Sponsor (Black Jack, Poker, Wheel of Fortune)  |  $500
Signage on game table; recognition on website, Annual Report, e-newsletter & social media; 2 tickets.

r  STAGE/BAND SPONSOR  |   $3,000
Naming rights (ie Stage sponsored by “your company”) on invitation, website & promotional materials; logo on invitation & poster; 
half-page ad in program; signage; recognized in e-newsletter & Annual Report; 10 tickets.

Noble Annual Awards

Raising the Stakes for Noble
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If You Have Questions Regarding the Benefits Associated With Each Sponsorship Opportunity, 
Contact Special Events Manager Lizzie Evans at E.Evans@MyNobleLife.org or 317.413.1796.



IMPACT A LIFE BY 

Supporting Our Services 

r  FUND A JOB IN THE COMMUNITY   |      $5,860/job    
Help cover the cost of our Community Employment services for 90 days so our Employment Consultants can help an adult with 
disabilities land the right job, acquire the specific skills of that position and gain the confidence needed to continue being successful 
in that position.

r  FUND EARLY INTERVENTION THERAPIES  |   $2,850/6 mo.  
Early intervention therapies are critical for babies with developmental delays. Through your support, 
our therapists can provide in-home therapy twice a week for 6 months as well as educate the parents 
on how they can help their baby develop between therapy sessions.

r  FUND COMMUNITY EXPLORATION   |     $950/month
We all have the right to fully participate in our community, and through Community Exploration, our 
staff can provide one-on-one support so an individual has the opportunity to explore their interests, 
volunteer, go shopping—whatever helps them live the fullest life possible!

r  FUND OUR SUMMER DAY CAMPS   |       $225/week   
Kids of all abilities make friends and a lifetime of memories at our Summer Day Camps. From our Do-It-All Day Camp to Music & 
Dance Camp, the fun never ends. Your support can help a child attend a week of camp if their family is not able to afford it.  

r  IN-KIND DONATIONS    |	 Priceless!              
Tickets to sporting events & concerts, art canvases & acrylic paint, handyman & landscaping services, 
gift cards to stores & restaurants: the list is endless & donations are always appreciated.  

IMPACT OUR MISSION BY 

Getting Involved 

There are many ways to impact the lives of the people we serve that do not involve writing a check. A few of them are listed below, 
but let us know if you have some other ideas. We are always open to suggestions. 

r  HIRE AN INDIVIDUAL AT YOUR COMPANY
Many companies that hire people through Noble call it one of their best business decisions. You get a 
skilled & dedicated employee, your new employee becomes more independent as they take steps on 
their career path, and our community workforce becomes stronger. It’s a win-win-win.

r  VOLUNTEER YOUR TIME
Whether you volunteer as a company, group or individual, we always appreciate the time and talent of 
our volunteers. From assisting in our Adult Day Services to weeding our gardens to serving a shift at one 
of our fundraising events, we can always use your help.

r  JOIN THE NOBLE AUXILIARY OR AN EVENT COMMITTEE
We are always looking for new members who want to make a more sustained commitment to sharing their time and talent with us. 
Please let us know if you are interested so we can provide you with information specific to each opportunity.

A La CarteA La Carte

Because the government reimbursement we receive for our services does not fully cover the costs of providing them, we welcome 
the generous support of those who want to impact lives with an unrestricted donation that can help us in areas like those below.

Founded in 1953, Noble touches the lives of 4,400+ children and adults with 
disabilities like Down syndrome & autism each year. 

OUR MISSION—Expand opportunities & enhance the quality of life for people 
with disabilities and their families.     mynoblelife.org	 |   @mynoblelife 


